214 West Park Avenue, Long Beach, NY 11561
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Live Life Secure

offered exclusively by New Empire Insurance Services

DIAMOND ENDORSEMENT OPTIONS

Earth Movement

Ordinance or Law Coverage A

Ordinance or Law Coverage B & C
Business Income and Extra Expenses

Broad Water Damage
*Not available in NY

Employee Dishonesty
*Increased limits available

Accounts Receivable
*Increased limits available

Valuable Papers and Records
*Increased limits available

Property of Others
Pollutant Clean Up and Removal
Fine Arts

Money and Securities
*Increased limits available

Electronic Data
*Increased limits available

Outdoor Signs
Fire Department Service Charge

Fire Extinguisher / Fire Suppression
System Recharge

$250,000

See Section IV.
Covered Property I.C. (1)

$500,000
$250,000

$250,000

$25,000"

$25,000"

$25,000"

$25,000
$25,000
$15,000

$10,000 (on premises)”
$10,000 (off premises)”

$10,000"

$5,000
$5,000

$2,500

866.431.8300 | newempireis.com

$1,000,000

See Section IV.
Covered Property I.C. (1)

$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$1,000,000

$25,000"

$25,000"

$25,000"

$25,000
$25,000
$15,000

$10,000 (on premises)”
$10,000 (off premises)”

$10,000"

$5,000
$5,000

$2,500

$5,000,000

See Section IV.
Covered Property I.C. (1)

$5,000,000
$2,500,000

$1,000,000
$25,000°
$25,000°
$25,000°

$25,000
$25,000
$15,000

$10,000 (on premises)”
$10,000 (off premises)”

$10,000"

$5,000
$5,000

$2,500
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