

DIAMOND ENDORSEMENT OPTIONS

SCHEDULE	DIAMOND LIMIT OF INSURANCE	DIAMOND ELITE LIMIT OF INSURANCE	DIAMOND ULTRA LIMIT OF INSURANCE
Earth Movement	\$250,000	\$1,000,000	\$5,000,000
Ordinance or Law Coverage A	See Section IV. Covered Property I.C. (1)	See Section IV. Covered Property I.C. (1)	See Section IV. Covered Property I.C. (1)
Ordinance or Law Coverage B & C	\$500,000	\$1,000,000	\$5,000,000
Business Income and Extra Expenses	\$250,000	\$1,000,000	\$2,500,000
Broad Water Damage *Not available in NY	\$250,000	\$1,000,000	\$1,000,000
Employee Dishonesty *Increased limits available	\$25,000*	\$25,000 [*]	\$25,000*
Accounts Receivable *Increased limits available	\$25,000*	\$25,000 [*]	\$25,000*
Valuable Papers and Records *Increased limits available	\$25,000 [*]	\$25,000*	\$25,000*
Property of Others	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$25,000
Pollutant Clean Up and Removal	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$25,000
Fine Arts	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$15,000
Money and Securities *Increased limits available	\$10,000 (on premises)* \$10,000 (off premises)*	\$10,000 (on premises)* \$10,000 (off premises)*	\$10,000 (on premises)* \$10,000 (off premises)*
Electronic Data *Increased limits available	\$10,000*	\$10,000*	\$10,000*
Outdoor Signs	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000
Fire Department Service Charge	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000
Fire Extinguisher / Fire Suppression System Recharge	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500

